
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Sanzharov Andrey A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Accounting: Financial Accounting  S15-706  A-205
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting  S15-704, S15-705, S15-707  A-209
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting  S15-501, S15-502  A-209
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 13:30 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Finance and Economic Analysis  M16-701

 A-209
Sat, 23 Dec 13:35 — 14:20 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Accounting, Economic Analysis, and Audit

 M16-711  A-209
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Accounting  B14-V01, B15-V74  V-417
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  B14-703

 B-214
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Financial Accounting  S15-706, S15-707  A-205
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-708  A-209
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting  B15-704  B-216
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Economics  M17-701  A-209
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  B15-704  V-417
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting; Accounting: Financial Accounting  S15-706, S15-707  B-219
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  S15-501, S15-502  A-205
Tue, 23 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Accounting  B14-V01  V-409
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  S15-704, S15-705  V-411
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-708  B-219


